
Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

129. NRHA 1775: Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 601 Cosmic Vintage Joseph Sutherland 72.50 Stephanie D Mendonca$494.80

2T 253 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 72.00 Ardyce Swain$262.86

2T 424 Jeanies Chic Wilfred Bosscha 72.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill$262.86

2T 575 Millionaire Eric La Porte 72.00 Catherine Olson$262.86

5 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 71.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$139.16

6 585 Ruf Play Melanie S Popov 71.00 Melanie S Popov$123.70

7 146 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 70.50 Jennifer L. Gilliam

8T 870 Shine On Gunner Girl Jarvis M Anderson 69.50 Elizabeth McCauley

8T 598 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 69.50 Paula Daniela Martinez

10T 383 Mad Dog Maddox Christian Rammerstorfer 69.00 Christian Rammerstorfer

10T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 69.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz

10T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 69.00 Deanne Ryan

13 436 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 68.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC

14T 117 Pistols Smart Johnette L Burman 68.00 Juli Stone Moran

14T 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 68.00 Dawn M Wynne

16 247 Ima Pale Face Legend Ryan J Anderson 0.00 Douglas G Robinson

130. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 601 Cosmic Vintage Joseph Sutherland 72.50 Stephanie D Mendonca$493.44

2T 253 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 72.00 Ardyce Swain$282.90

2T 424 Jeanies Chic Wilfred Bosscha 72.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill$282.90

2T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Nitsan Sharoni 72.00 Lisa G (no) McMurl$282.90

5T 418 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 71.50 Caroline Joy Burk$151.32

5T 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 71.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$151.32

5T 572 Gun In For The Top Joseph Sutherland 71.50 Elizabeth M McHugh$151.32

8T 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Flavio Tarquini 70.50 Paula M Lyon$88.82

8T 146 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 70.50 Jennifer L. Gilliam$88.82

10T 688 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 70.00 Jeff Stout

10T 367 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 70.00 Pam King

10T 712 Trashya N Hollywood Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 70.00 Lauren Jones

10T 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Travis J Wigen 70.00 Marissa Fisher

14T 870 Shine On Gunner Girl Jarvis M Anderson 69.50 Elizabeth McCauley

14T 303 West Coast Celebrity Tucker Clark 69.50 Tracy L Cole

16T 383 Mad Dog Maddox Christian Rammerstorfer 69.00 Christian Rammerstorfer

16T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 69.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz

16T 839 Guns And Tinsel Garrett A Thurner 69.00 Deborah Renee Papaioanu

16T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 69.00 Deanne Ryan

16T 302 Spot On Spook Tucker Clark 69.00 Tracy L Cole

21 846 Twistin On Line Alexandra Stephens 68.50 Willow Rebel Ranch

22 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 68.00 Dawn M Wynne

23 597 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 67.00 Isabelle Ord

24 247 Ima Pale Face Legend Ryan J Anderson 0.00 Douglas G Robinson

131. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

1 463 Saras Wimpy Man Nitsan Sharoni 72.00 Lisa G (no) McMurl$511.25

2T 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 71.50 Cielo Hills Ranch$337.43

2T 572 Gun In For The Top Joseph Sutherland 71.50 Elizabeth M McHugh$337.43

4 417 Talladega Nite Flavio Tarquini 71.00 Shelley Rosenberger$204.50

5T 367 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 70.00 Pam King$156.78

5T 584 Apollo Icegunya 76 Flavio Tarquini 70.00 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$156.78

5T 674 Ss Diaz Dunnit Preston J Kent 70.00 Staghead Ranch$156.78

8T 683 Burnin The Nite Preston J Kent 69.50 Stout Reining Horses LLC$61.35

8T 147 Sfhollywoodgunrunner Bre Kelley 69.50 Tania L Partridge$61.35

8T 676 Ss New Hero Martin Padilla 69.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$61.35

11T 108 Tricked Out Guns Torri Sims 69.00 Karley Fuller

11T 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 69.00 Chloe Kristine Hansen

11T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 69.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz

11T 839 Guns And Tinsel Garrett A Thurner 69.00 Deborah Renee Papaioanu

11T 837 Lk Mega Millions Riley Summerall 69.00 Deborah Renee Papaioanu

11T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 69.00 Deanne Ryan

11T 102 Customized Flinn Nathan Ivie 69.00 Julie Evans

11T 686 Gotta Get Her Gun Preston J Kent 69.00 Staghead Ranch

19T 453 Pale Face Magnum Travis J Wigen 68.50 Melissa S Hainey

19T 288 TR Naughty Dottie Nathan Ivie 68.50 Christopher H Bird

21T 697 Mob Shine Talmage Smedley 68.00  &  Wasatch Peak

21T 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 68.00 Dawn M Wynne

21T 425 Shootin For Miracles Ryan J Anderson 68.00 Karen Shockey

24 123 MARKED AS GOLD Barbara Bouchard 67.50 Geri Greenall

25 574 My Blue Eyed Girl Eric La Porte 67.00 Catherine Olson

26 788 Gunner In Tinseltown Nathan Ivie 65.00 Gaylyn Widdison

27 148 Edison Electric Whiz Bre Kelley 63.00 Mark Beckman

28T 734 Tr In Your Dream Alex Case 0.00 Jimmy McDavid


